
„VI GDYNIA RHYTHMIC STARS“

START LIST – RGI JUNIORS – 3.05.2024

GROUP A 13:45-15:30

NO COUNTRY FIG License FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME HOOP BALL

1. EST 58527 SABRE BIANCA ALYSSA X

2. NOR 62194 ADAMCZYK ALEKSANDRA X

3. EST 54823 TUBALEVA POLINA X

4. ISR 61810 MALKA MELANI X

5. EST 62136 NEMEROVSKAJA ANASTASIA X

6. ISR 58122 GANDLIN SOFIYA X

7. EST 57586 OBORSKAJA NIKA X

8. HUN 59420 HESZ FRANCISKA MIRA X

9. USA 58964 CHONG ISABELLA X

10. HUN 54816 FOLDESI PANNI X

11. USA 62059 KIM DAWN X

12. GER 57673 DATSENKO ALISA X

13. USA 58523 DE LA ROSA NATALIE X

14. GER 57758 FALK OLIVIA X

15. ROU 57995 GHICA ALEXIA X

16. GER 57672 MAGEL VIKTORIA X

17. POL 58555 TŁACZAŁA LAURA X

18. POL 58417 ZHYZHYCH KSENIYA X

19. POL 54317 MASLOV OLIVIA X

20. EST 58527 SABRE BIANCA ALYSSA X

21. NOR 62140 DOLEV DANIELLE X

22. EST 54823 TUBALEVA POLINA X

23. ISR 61810 MALKA MELANI X

24. EST 62136 NEMEROVSKAJA ANASTASIA X

25. ISR 58122 GANDLIN SOFIYA X



26. EST 57586 OBORSKAJA NIKA X

27. HUN 59420 HESZ FRANCISKA MIRA X

28. USA 58964 CHONG ISABELLA X

29. HUN 54816 FOLDESI PANNI X

30. USA 62059 KIM DAWN X

31. GER 57673 DATSENKO ALISA X

32. USA 58523 DE LA ROSA NATALIE X

33. GER 57758 FALK OLIVIA X

34. ROU 57995 GHICA ALEXIA X

35. GER 57672 MAGEL VIKTORIA X

36. POL 58130 USANOVA ZLATA X

37. POL 58555 TŁACZAŁA LAURA X



„VI GDYNIA RHYTHMIC STARS“

START LIST – RGI JUNIORS – 3.05.2024

GROUP B 15:40-17:30

NO COUNTRY FIG License FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME HOOP BALL

1. POL 58160 GAŁĄZKA POLA X

2. LTU 57384 STESKO TAISIJA X

3. POL 55734 ZDANOWICZ MAIJA X

4. LTU 58203 LINAK DOMINYKA X

5. POL 56434 ŚWIĘTOCHOWSKA POLA X

6. LTU 58202 STANKEVICIUTE GRYTE X

7. POL 54506 ASZKLAR MARIA X

8. SVK 57869 GASPAROVA NATALIA X

9. KOR 59924 LIM CHAEYEON X

10. SVK 54434 BENKOVITSOVA XENIA X

11. KOR 58069 WON SEOJIN X

12. SVK 61275 CILLINGOVA NINA X

13. FIN 58993 JEKUNEN SAGA X

14. FRA 60971 ABENSOUR SASHA X

15. FIN 58028 MAKAROV EMILIA X

16. FRA 60987 REDULFO LILY MAY X

17. FIN 61403 HAEMAELAEINEN SAANA X

18. ARG 59083 BUSTOS LIVIA X

19. FIN 57868 PIISPANEN LINNEA X

20. FIN 57827 LAHTELA MIIRA X

21. POL 58160 GAŁĄZKA POLA X

22. LTU 57384 STESKO TAISIJA X

23. POL 55734 ZDANOWICZ MAIJA X

24. LTU 58203 LINAK DOMINYKA X

25. POL 56434 ŚWIĘTOCHOWSKA POLA X

26. LTU 58202 STANKEVICIUTE GRYTE X

27. POL 54506 ASZKLAR MARIA X

28. SVK 57869 GASPAROVA NATALIA X



29. KOR 59924 LIM CHAEYEON X

30. SVK 54434 BENKOVITSOVA XENIA X

31. KOR 58069 WON SEOJIN X

32. SVK 61275 CILLINGOVA NINA X

33. FIN 58993 JEKUNEN SAGA X

34. FRA 60971 ABENSOUR SASHA X

35. FIN 58028 MAKAROV EMILIA X

36. FRA 60987 REDULFO LILY MAY X

37. FIN 61403 HAEMAELAEINEN SAANA X

38. ARG 59083 BUSTOS LIVIA X

39. FIN 57868 PIISPANEN LINNEA X

40. FIN 57827 LAHTELA MIIRA X
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